duration of follow-up of 10.9 months, including 301 patients with myelofibrosis in two Phase 3 
studies. 

In these two Phase 3 studies, patients had a median duration of exposure to ruxolitinib of 9.5 
months (range 0.5 to 17 months), with 88.7% of patients treated for more than 6 months and 
24.6% treated for more than 12 months. One hundred and eleven (111) patients started 
treatment at 15 mg twice daily and 190 patients started at 20 mg twice daily. 

In a double blind, randomized, placebo-controlled study of ruxolitinib, 155 patients were treated 
with ruxolitinib. The most frequent adverse drug reactions were thrombocytopenia and anemia.